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(B) THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS SECTION ARE IN ADDITION TO
ANY OTHER PROVISION OF LAW.

(C) (1) EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED UNDER SUBSECTION (D) OF THIS
SECTION, A PERSON MAY NOT BOTTLE WATER UNLESS THE PERSON IS
LICENSED BY THE DEPARTMENT UNDER § 21-305 OF THIS SUBTITLE.

(2) [Alicense may not be issued] THE DEPARTMENT MAY NOT ISSUE
A LICENSE if the Department determines that the water is [in]:

(I) NOT FROM AN APPROVED SOURCE; OR
(II) 1IN any way injurious to the public health.

(3) TO APPLY FOR A LICENSE TO BOTTLE WATER, A BOTTLER
SHALL:

(1) SUBMIT AN APPLICATION TO THE DEPARTMENT ON
THE FORM THAT THE DEPARTMENT REQUIRES;

(II) LIST ON_THE APPLICATION FORM THE TYPES OF
BOTTLED WATER THAT THE APPLICANT PROPOSES TO BOTTLE; AND

(IlI) PAY TO THE DEPARTMENT AN ANNUAL FEE
ESTABLISHED BY THE DEPARTMENT THAT SHALL BE SUFFICIENT TO
COVER THE ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH THE PROVISIONS
OF THIS SECTION. N ‘ ' ’

(4) WHILE IT IS EFFECTIVE. A LICENSE TO BOTTLE WATER
AUTHORIZES A BOTTLER TO BOTTLE AND SELL IN THE STATE THE TYPES
OF BOTTLED WATER IDENTIFIED IN THE LICENSE.

[(b) (DI (D) (1) [Any person who handles drinking water shipped from points
outside this State shall receive a registration to sell water only if the person presents to
the Department] SUBJECT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SUBSECTION (E) OF
THIS SECTION, A PERSON MAY NOT SELL WATER IN THIS STATE THAT WAS
BOTTLED OUTSIDE THIS STATE UNLESS THE PERSON BOTTLING THE
WATER HAS REGISTERED THE WATER WITH THE DEPARTMENT.

(2) IN ORDER TO REGISTER WITH THE DEPARTMENT, A
PERSON SHALL PRESENT TO THE DEPARTMENT a statement of acceptability
issued by the appropriate approving authority of the state in which the water is collected,
demonstrating that the source of the water supply and the method of handling the water,
as practiced in that state, are not prejudicial to the public health, and that the water is
allowed to be sold in the state that issued the ({license] STATEMENT OF
ACCEPTABILITY.

[(2)] (3) [This section does] THE PROVISIONS OF THIS SUBSECTION
DO not prevent the Department from prohibiting the use OR SALE of BOTTLED water
shipped from outside this State, if, in the judgment of the Department|, the]:

(I) THE water is shown by analysis to be unfit for drinking;
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